
Diskové pole 1
Part no. Počet

FAS2620A-002 2
DOC-2620-C 1
X6588-R6-C 4
X66250-2 4
X-SFP-H10GB-CU3M-R6 4
X6566B-05-R6 2
X66030A 2
X-02657-00 1
X800B-R6 2
FAS2620-102-C 1
SW-2-2620A-TPM-C 2
OS-ONTAP1-CAP1-PREM-1P-C 960
DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYPTION 2
CS-WARRANTY-EXTENSION 1
CS-A2-NBR 1
SW-2-CL-BASE 1

Diskové pole 2
Part no. Počet

FAS2620A-002 2
DOC-2620-C 1
X6596-R6-C 4
X66250-2 4
X-SFP-H10GB-CU3M-R6 4
X6566B-05-R6 2
X66030A 2
X-02657-00 1
X800B-R6 2
FAS2620-102-C 1
SW-2-2620A-TPM-C 2
OS-ONTAP1-CAP1-PREM-1P-C 960
DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYPTION 2
CS-WARRANTY-EXTENSION 1
CS-A2-NBR 1
SW-2-CL-BASE 1

Switch
Part no. Počet

DS-C9148S-D12P8K9 1
CON-SNT-C48S 1
M91S5K9-6.2.9A 1
DS-SFP-FC8G-SW 12
CAB-9K10A-EU 2
DS-9148S-KIT-CSCO 1

SupportEdge Standard Part Replace NBD
SW-2,Base,CL,Node

Documents,FAS2620,-C
SFP+Optical 8Gb Shortwave,-C

Cable,12Gb,Mini SAS HD,0.5m
Rackmount Kit,212C,4-post,Adj
Power Cable Continental Euro,R6

Cable,LC-LC,OM4,2m
Cable,Cisco 10GBase Copper SFP+ 3m
Cable,Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G,0.5M

ONTAP,Per-0.1TB,PREMBNDL,Capacity,1P,-C
Data at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys

FAS2620,12x8TB,7.2K,-C
SW,Trusted Platform Module Enabled,2620A,-C

Warranty Extension Point-of-Sale

ONTAP,Per-0.1TB,PREMBNDL,Capacity,1P,-C
Data at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys

FAS2620,12x8TB,7.2K,-C
SW,Trusted Platform Module Enabled,2620A,-C

FAS2620 HA System,Premium Bundle

Cable,12Gb,Mini SAS HD,0.5m
Rackmount Kit,212C,4-post,Adj
Power Cable Continental Euro,R6

Cable,LC-LC,OM4,2m
Cable,Cisco 10GBase Copper SFP+ 3m
Cable,Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G,0.5M

8 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC
Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU
MDS 9148S Accessory Kit for Cisco

SNTC-8X5XNBD MDS 9148S 16G FC switch
MDS 9100 Supervisor/Fabric-5, NX-OS Software Release 6.2.9A

Popis

Popis

Popis
MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active ports + 8G SW SFPs

Warranty Extension Point-of-Sale
SupportEdge Standard Part Replace NBD
SW-2,Base,CL,Node

FAS2620 HA System,Premium Bundle

Documents,FAS2620,-C
SFP+ FC Optical 16Gb,-C


